YDS2458OM6V6-3RPSMAK2.4G-3RPSMAK5G
2400-2500 MHz 5150-5850 MHz 6 dBi Vertical Polarização Omni Antena
www.YDSCOMM.com   sales@ydscomm.com   Tel: (+86) 13790087202 (WeChat, QQ, Mobile)
All rights reserved @ YingDeShun Co. Ltd.  (YDS Communications). Specifications subject to change without notice.
COMMUNICATIONS ANTENNA
Professional Design Engineering Manufacturer Partner
Antena Modelo No. YDS2458OM6V6-3RPSMAK2.4G-3RPSMAK5G
Frequência Variedade 2400-2500 / 5150-5850 MHZ
Bandwidth 100 / 700 MHZ
Polarização Vertical
Ganho 6 dBi
Nominal Impedância 50 Ohms
VSWR ≤ 1.5 / ≤ 2
Máximo Poder 20 Watts
Conector
6×RPSMAK
três 2.4GHz portos / três 5GHz portos
Dimensões 145×185 mm
Peso 0.8 kg
Radome ABS / PC
Vento Carga 60 m/s
Mastro Monte Diâmetro 30 - 50 mm